Current price list as of 1 June 2023
and modifications starting 1 August 2023
(visible in the September 2023 invoice)

%® RUNTIME  AND

&5 CONTAINERS

Php, node.js, Java, Ruby, Python, Go, Rust, Haskell, Elixir, .Net

Plan vCPUs
pico 1
nano 1
xS 1
s 2
m 4
| 6
x| 8
2x1 12
3xl 16
@ DATABASES
Postgresql
Plan vCPUs
XXS-smallspace 1
XXS-mediumspace 1
XXS-bigspace 1
XS-tinyspace 1
XS-smallspace 1
XS-mediumspace 1
XS-bigspace 1
S-smallspace 2
S-mediumspace 2
S-bigspace 2
S-hugespace 2
M-smallspace 4
M-mediumspace 4
M-bigspace 4
L-smallspace 6
L-mediumspace 6
L-bigspace 6
XL-smallspace 8
XL-mediumspace 8
L-giantspace 6
XL-bigspace 8
XL-hugespace 8
XL-giantspace 8
XXL-smallspace 10
XXL-mediumspace 10
XXL-bigspace 10
XXL-hugespace 10
XXXL-smallspace 12
XXXL-mediumpace 12
XXXL-bigspace 12
M (Legacy) 1

L (Legacy) 4

RAM (GB)

RAM (GB)

0.256

0.512

® AN

24
32

0.512
0.512

0.512

32
32
32
32
64
64

64

clever cloud

Prices (30 days), EUR tax ex.
New price starting

Current

Disk size (GB)

4.50
6.00
14.40
28.80
72.00
144.00
288.00
576.00

1,152.00

20
50
20
40
80
40
80

120
80

160

480

320

480

640

320
640
960
640
960
1,200
30
300

2023-08-01

4.50

6.00

16.00

32.00

76.00

152.00

304.00

480.00

640.00

Prices (30 days), EUR tax ex.
New price starting

Current

525
6.80
7.70
13.00
17.50
20.00
30.00
35.00
37.50
40.00
55.00
82.00
92.00
112.00
164.00
184.00
204.00
328.00
368.00
384.00
448.00
528.00
608.00
796.00
892.00
1,084.00
1,276.00
1,598.00
1,822.00
1,990.00
30.00

240.00

2023-08-01

525
6.80
7.70
15.00
19.50
22.50
25.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
64.00
88.00
98.00
118.00
178.00
198.00
218.00
360.00
400.00
400.00
480.00
560.00
640.00
760.00
840.00
1,000.00
1,160.00
1,730.00
1,890.00
2,010.00
45.00

360.00



Mysql

Plan vCPUs
XXS Small Space
XXS Medium Space
XXS Big Space

XS Tiny Space

XS Small Space

XS Medium Space
XS Big Space

S Small Space

S Medium Space

S Big Space

M Small Space

M Medium Space
M Big Space

L Small Space

L Medium Space

L Big Space

XL Small Space

XL Medium Space
XL Big Space

XXL Small Space
XXL Medium Space
XXL Big Space
XXL Huge Space

M (Legacy)

LM (Legacy)

MongoDB

Plan vCPUs
XS Small Space
XS Medium Space
XS Big Space

S Small Space

S Medium Space

S Big Space

M Small Space

M Medium Space
M Big Space

M Huge Space

L Small Space

L Medium Space

L Big Space

XL Small Space

XL Medium Space
XL Big Space

XXL Small Space
XXL Medium Space
XXL Big Space
Hazelnut (Legacy)
Shamrock (Legacy)
Vine (Legacy)

Gunnera (Legacy)

RAM (GB)

RAM (GB)

0.512

0.512

0.512

® ® o A~ A A N NN

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

Disk size (GB)

Disk size (GB)

20
20
40
80
40
80

120
80

160

320

160

320

640

960

50

30
50
50
80

100

100
200
300
300
450
600
600
750

900

30

100

Prices (30 days), EUR tax ex.

Current

5.00
5.90
6.80

13.00
22,00
24.50
27.00
44.00
46.50
49.00
103.00
113.60
133.60
207.20
227.20
247.20
414.40
454.40
534.40

1,022.00

1,134.00

1,358.00

1,582.00

45.00

110.00

New price starting
2023-08-01

5.00
5.90
6.80
15.00
23.50
26.00
30.00
50.00
52.50
55.00
106.00
116.00
136.00
220.00
240.00
260.00
472.00
512.00
592.00
1,008.00
1,088.00
1,248.00
1,408.00
67.50

165.00

Prices (30 days), EUR tax ex.

Current

17.50
22.50
30.00
37.50
45.00
55.00
97.00
112.00
122.00
172.00
194.00
244.00
294.00
438.00
513.00
588.00
1,000.00
1,075.00
1,150.00
20.00
40.00
75.00

150.00

New price starting
2023-08-01

17.50
22.50
30.00
41.50
49.00
59.00
99.00
114.00
124.00
174.00
202.00
252.00
302.00
470.00
545.00
620.00
972.00
1,047.00
1,122.00
30.00
60.00
112.50

225.00



Redis

Plan vCPUs

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

S (Legacy)

M (Legacy)

L (Legacy)
XL (Legacy)
XXL (Legacy)

XXXL (Legacy)

Elasticsearch

Plan vCPUs

XS

XL

XXL

XXXL

4XL

S5XL

rocketraccoon (Legacy)

blackwidow (Legacy)

Al

57 STORAGE

Cellar (Object Storage)

32

64

Max size DB (GB)

RAM (GB)

0.128

0.256

0.512

1

0.128

0.256

0.512

® &N

32

64

128

256

Prices unchanged, pending future price reductions

FS Bucket
Priced item Ranges
Storage

0B

100 MB

0

< storage < 100MB

Disk size (GB)

Disk size (GB)

20

20
100
100
100
100
100
100

60
120
240
450
870

1,700
3,500

7,000

Prices (30 days), EUR tax ex.

Nouveau a partir du

Current 01/08/2023
4.84 5.00
12.11 12.50
18.16 19.00
22.20 24.00
52.98 57.00
103.43 108.00
201.82 212.00
8.67 10.40
13.34 16.01
43.38 52.06
78.08 93.70
190.71 228.85
250.00 300.00
Prices (30 days), EUR tax ex.
New price starting
Current 2023-08-01
17.00 19.00
34.00 39.00
58.00 80.00
122.00 160.00
237.00 320.00
458.00 640.00
967.00 1,280.00
1,887.00 2,560.00
4,151.00 5,120.00
25.00 37.50
40.00 60.00

Price / GB (30 days), EUR tax ex.

New price starting

Current

Free

1.50

2023-08-01

Free

1.65



l%p MESSAGING

Pulsar: temporary free rates to be restored to previous levels

Priced item

Storage

Incoming traffic

Outgoing traffic

Ranges

0B < storage < 256 MB
256 MB <storage < 50 GB
50 GB < storage < 250 GB
250 GB <storage< 1TB

1TB <storage <

0B <traffic < 512MB
512 MB <traffic< 100 GB
100 GB < traffic < 500 GB
500 GB <traffic< 5TB

5TB <trafic< =

0B <traffic < 512MB
512 MB <traffic< 100 GB
100 GB < traffic < 500 GB
500 GB <traffic< 5TB

5TB <trafic< =

(5] SOFTWARE FACTORY

Heptapod

Priced item

Storage

Active private users

Public users

Heptapod runner

Plan

Xs

XL
2XL
3XL

Ranges

0B <storage < 1GB

1GB <storage < «

0 < private users < «

0 < public users < 101

101 < public users < «

vCPUs

RAM (GB)

24

32

Price / GB (30 days), EUR tax ex.

New price starting

Current

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

2023-08-01

Free

0.20

0.15

0.12

0.10

Free

0.80

0.50

0.40

0.30

Free

0.80

0.50

0.40

0.30

Price / GB (30 days), EUR tax ex.
New price starting

Current

Free

0.020

7.00

Free

7.00

2023-08-01

Free

0.022

8.00

Free

8.00

Prices (30 days), EUR tax ex.

New price starting

Current

72.00
180.00
360.00
540.00
720.00

1,440.00

2,880.00

2023-08-01

80.00
200.00
400.00
600.00
800.00

1,320.00

1,920.00



Jenkins (controller)

Plan vCPUs

Xs

XL

Jenkins runner

Plan vCPUs

XS

XL
2XL
3XL

RAM (GB)

RAM (GB)

o AN

24

32

Prices (30 days), EUR tax ex.

Current

20.00

40.00

80.00

150.00

290.00

New price starting
2023-08-01

20.00
45.00
90.00
180.00

360.00

Prices (30 days), EUR tax ex.

Current

72.00
180.00
360.00
540.00
720.00

1,440.00

2,880.00

New price starting
2023-08-01

80.00
200.00
400.00
600.00
800.00

1,320.00

1,920.00



